
Sch�l Cant�n
- M E N U -

Ham &  Cheese

Ham,  Cheese  &  Tomato

Toasted  Focacc ia  f rom

$4.00

$5.00

$5.00

BREAKFAST  (f rom 8am unt i l  so ld  out)

3  G e o r g e  M a i n  R o a d

V i c t o r  H a r b o r

TOASTED SANDWICHES

Egg  &  Bacon  Muff in

Ham &  Cheese  Cro issant

Ham,  Cheese  &  Bacon  Ro l l

$4.50

$5.00

$6 .00

SANDWICH BAR SELECT ION

Sandwich/Wrap  f rom

Sing le -Cut  Ro l l

extra  per  add i t iona l  f i l l i ng

P la in  Buttered  Ro l l

Sush i

$4.50

$5.00

$0.50  ea

$2 .50

$6 .50

DRINKS

Water  600ml

Ju ice  350ml

Ju ice  500ml

Water fords  475ml  

F lavoured  M i lk  600ml

F lavoured  M i lk  500ml

F lavoured  M i lk  300ml

$1 .50

$2 .50

$4.00

$3.00

$4.20

$4.00

$3.50

ICECREAMS

Icecream/Iceb lock  f rom $1 .00

HOT  FOOD

Hot  Dog  w i th  sauce

Hot  Dog  w i th  cheese

Hot  Ch ips

Wedges  w i th  sour  c ream 

&  sweet  ch i l l i  sauce

$4.50

$5.00

$4.50

$5.00

BAKERY ITEMS

Meat  P ie

Meat  Pasty

Potato  P ie

Sausage  Ro l l

Sp inach  Ro l l

Cheese  &  Bacon  Saus  Ro l l

Cheese  Kransky

Donut

Muff ins  f rom

Caramel  S l i ce

Hedgehog  S l i ce

$6 .00

$6 .00

$6 .00

$5.00

$6 .00

$5.50

$6 .00

$3.50

$3.00

$2.50

$2.50

AVOID THE 
QUEUE

O r d e r  b e f o r e
 e n d  o f  r e c e s s

SNACKS

Smiths  Ch ips  45gm

Red  Rock  Ch ips

$2 .00

$2.50
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