

School Canteen

- MENU-

*BREAKFAST (from 8am until sold out)		*TOASTED SANDWICHES	
Egg & Bacon Muffin	\$4.00	Ham & Cheese	\$4.50
Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$5.00	Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$5.00
Ham, Cheese & Bacon Roll	\$5.00	Toasted Focaccia from	\$6.00
* SANDWICH BAR SELECTION		*HOT FOOD	
Sandwich/Wrap from	\$4.50	Hot Dog with sauce	\$4.50
Single-Cut Roll	\$5.00	Hot Dog with cheese	\$5.00
extra per additional filling	\$0.50 ea	Hot Chips	\$4.50
Plain Buttered Roll	\$2.50	Wedges with sour cream	\$5.00
Sushi	\$6.50	& sweet chilli sauce	
*DRINKS		*BAKERY ITEMS	
DRINGS		DAKERT HEMS	
Water 600ml	\$1.50	Meat Pie	\$6.00
Juice 350ml	\$2.50	Meat Pasty	\$6.00
Juice 500ml	\$4.00	Potato Pie	\$6.00
Waterfords 475ml	\$3.00	Sausage Roll	\$5.00
Flavoured Milk 600ml	\$4.20	Spinach Roll	\$6.00
Flavoured Milk 500ml	\$4.00	Cheese & Bacon Saus Roll	\$5.50
Flavoured Milk 300ml	\$3.50	Cheese Kransky	\$6.00
* ICECREAMS		Donut	\$3.50
Icecream/Iceblock from		Muffins from	\$3.00
		Caramel Slice	\$2.50
*SNACKS		Hedgehog Slice	\$2.50

\$2.00 \$2.50

* VICTOR HARBOR
HIGH SCHOOL

2024
Price
List
3 George Main Road
Victor Harbor

DAILY SPECIALS check specials board

Smiths Chips 45gm

Red Rock Chips



Order before end of recess